Hildesheimer Tennis-Verein von 1892 e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage

Ulmenweg 32, 31139 Hildesheim

T 05121/21303 (Gastronomie) G 05121/21301 geschaeftsstelle @htv-
hildesheim.de

Hallenadresse

Ulmenweg 32, 31139 Hildesheim

T 05121/21303 (Gastronomie) G 05121/21301 (Geschaftsstelle) F
05121/21301

Sportwart/in
Zacharias, Tom
T 0179 2438906 F 05121 66793 buero@zacharias-tom.de

Jugendwart/in

Boochs, Insa L.
T 0172 1583528 jugendwartinl@htv-hildesheim.de
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Tom Zacharias; T 05121 66793; G 05121 1818

m 0179 2438906; buero@zacharias-tom.de

. Name, Vorname
Bredel, Holger
Zacharias, Tom
Krull, Michael
Wodsack, Frank
Dr. Uleer, Christoph
Stotz, Axel
Brieske, Peter
Dr. Bertram, Matthias
Erlach, Markus

10 Heintz, Christian

11 Conrad, Marco

12 Heintz, Andreas
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
16700019 D39/H50
16100000 D8/H55
16300103 D86/H55
16500104
16600111
16350324
16951616
16108002
16050275
16702803
16050274
16400302

LK
LK6,0
LK6,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
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